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Description
There are three grades of Dust Free Asbestos Yarn.

Item no.:KXT DFA102

Dust Free Asbestos Yarn

Item no.:KXT DFA102

Dust Free Asbestos Yarn is made from Russia high quality

asbestos fiber by special water process. It can be made into

dust free asbestos rope, tape, cloth, etc. It is an ideal for heat

insulating and sealing materials. It is very economical compare

with traditional dusted asbestos yarn.

DFA100-I: Metallic wire reinforced dust free asbestos yarn.

It can not resist oil, water and friction

Dust Free Asbestos Yarn
Temp: Specs: 1.0mm~5.0mm
Packing: In plastic woven bag of 20~30kgs net each.
More informations about dust free asbestos yarn, please contact with us.

Diameter Tolerance Weight Humidity
Tensile

Strength
Lgnition loss

Asbestos

content

Grade mm +/- % G/10m Kg/20cm %

A

2.5

10

23

3.5

3.5

22 95
2.0 20 3.0

1.5 11 2.0

1.0 7 1.5

B

2.5

10

33

3.5

2.5

24

55

2.0 28 2.0 55

1.5 14 1.5 60

1.0 9 1.0 70

C

2.5

10

50

3.5

1.5

26

35

2.0 40 35

1.5 18 40

1.0 12 50

Other grades, AAA, AA, A-B, B-C, CC, CCC are also available on request.
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